			_ _
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M004	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 02/19/2005	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE ADM-04-416 dated	
	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	
CODE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission			egulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Attn: Contract Management Branch No	. 1	Div. of Contrac Mail Stop T-7-1	ts
Mail Stop T-7-I-2	. 1	Contract Manage	ment Branch No. 1
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC	20555
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Sta	te and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
ONLINE VIDEO SERVICE			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
108 S JACKSON ST STE 201			10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-10-04-416
SEATTLE WA 981042883			108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
0DE	FACILITY CODE		X 02-20-2004
11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS
] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set			
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p	•		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w	copies of the amendmi thich includes a reference to the second	ent; (b) By acknowledging r	eccipt of this amendment of each copy of the ent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC	E DESIGNATED FOR THE R	ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC	OR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viri by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter I			
and date specified.			
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (It required) 5	4015-5B2160 B1458 2	352A X0200 Obliga	te: \$100,000.00
	PLIES ONLY TO MODI		•
	THE CONTRACT/ORD		
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	NTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T	O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CI	ANGES (such as changes in t	baying office, appropriation date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F	AR 43.103(b).		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	AR Part 52.217-9 Op	tion to Extend the term of the Contract
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	<u></u>	·····	<u></u>
x			
. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docume	ent and return	copies to the issuing office.
I. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by L	JCF section headings, Including solicitatio	n/contract subject matter where feasi	bie.)
The contractor hereby waived its right	ght to the 60-day not	ice pursuant to FAR	Clause 52.217-9,
Option to Extend the term of the Com	ntract. See page 2 f	or details.	
scept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referer	rced in litem 9A or 10A, as herelofore cha	inged, remains unchanged and in full	force and effect.
	nced in Item 9A or 10A, as herelolore cha	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR	RACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
	nced in liem 9A or 10A, as herelolore cha	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Carolyn A. Coope	ACTING OFFICER (Type or print) BY
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	nced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretolore cha 15C. DATE SKGNED	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR	ACTING OFFICER (Type or print) er icer
SB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Carolyn A. Coope Contracting Off: 16B. UNITED STATES OF MERIC BT	ACTING OFFICER (Type or print) er icer A 16C. DATE SIGNED
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Carolyn A. Coope Contracting Off: 16B. UNITED STATES OF MERIC BT	ACTING OFFICER (Type or print) er icer
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR -		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Carolyn A. Coope Contracting Off: 16B. UNITED STATES OF MERIC BT	ACTING OFFICER (Type or print) er icer A 16C. DATE SIGNED
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR - (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTF Carolyn A. Coope Contracting Off: 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC BY (Syndiume	ACTING OFFICER (Type or print) er icer A Control (Type or print) icer A Control (Type or print) icer A Control (Type or print) icer A Control (Type or print) ER 1 9 20 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTF Carolyn A. Coope Contracting Off: 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC BY (Syndiume	ACTING OFFICER (Type or print) er icer A CONTENT of Critigoting Officer of Critigoting Officer

-- -

i

....

- ---

NRC-10-04-416 Modification No. 4 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to exercise Option Year One of the contract, thereby increasing the ceiling amount of the contract by \$109,800.00, from \$149,000.00 to \$258,800.00; increasing the amount obligated in the contract by \$100,000.00 from \$134,413.00 to \$234,413.00; and extend the period of performance of the contract from February 20, 2005 through February 19, 2006. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified:

1. Section B, Subsection B.5 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, paragraph (a), first sentence, is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$258,800.00."

2. Section B, Subsection B.5 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, paragraph (b), first sentence, is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$234,413.00."

3. Section B, Subsection B.8 DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATIONS/WORK STATEMENT, paragraph IX, PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following thereof:

"The period of performance of this contract is February 20, 2004 through February 19, 2006."

A summary of obligations under this contract, from the date of award through the date of this action, is provided:

TOTAL FY04 OBLIGATION:	\$134,413.00
TOTAL FY05 OBLIGATION:	\$100,000.00

CUMULATIVE TOTAL OF NRC OBLIGATIONS: \$234,413.00

..

This modification obligates fiscal year 2005 funds in the amount of \$100,000.00.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.